

## First Official NFT Collection launches on Bitcoin Blockchain

Artsy Monke make history by being the first NFT company to release their own 10,000-piece Art collection on the Bitcoin Network

WILMINGTON, DELAWARE, USA, February 25, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Artsy Monke, the innovative NFT collection that features Al-generated art, is making history by becoming the first official 10,000 unit NFT collection to launch their art on the Bitcoin blockchain. This ground-breaking move comes after the tremendous success of their Ethereum-based collection, which has already attracted a legion of devoted fans.

The Al-generated art in Artsy Monke's collection is truly unique, utilizing cutting-edge technology to produce



Artsy Monke 8865/10000.

stunning and distinctive pieces that are truly one-of-a-kind. The collection boasts a diverse range of styles and subject matter, with something to appeal to art lovers and NFT collectors of all tastes and preferences.

Bitcoin NFTs, or Ordinals, are created by inscribing art onto individual Satoshis on the Bitcoin blockchain, and are poised to become the next big thing in the world of digital art, already generating more trading volume than Foundation and Rarible marketplaces combined.

As the first official 10,000 unit collection on the Bitcoin blockchain, Artsy Monke is setting the bar for innovation and creativity in the world of NFTs. With their Al-generated art and commitment to expanding their brand in exciting new ways, they are sure to continue to be a major player in the world of digital art for years to come. In addition to their impressive collection of NFTs, Artsy Monke has already expanded into other areas of creative expression, with the recent release of a

rock song that perfectly captures the spirit of their brand and a racing game that will serve as a utility for NFT holders, further enhancing the value and appeal of their collection.

For more information about Artsy Monke and their ground-breaking NFT collections, visit their website at <a href="https://www.artsymonke.com">www.artsymonke.com</a>.

Dan Hovey
A Monke Business
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/619052666 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.